
1 村  上  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 3 38.09 14.75 23.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.22 1.68-2 0 -3

3 1A+2T 2.40 0.04 2.440 1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 -1 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 2 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

8 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 2 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.40 2.402 3 1

14.00 14.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.25 3.25 3.25

23.34

2 大  島  羽  純

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 4 34.75 14.34 20.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.35 2.05-2 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 2 1

4 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -3 -4

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-2 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.240 1 0

15.00 14.34

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.422.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.672.25 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.422.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.422.00 2.50 2.75

20.41
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3 中  西  真  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 6 31.91 11.21 21.20 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

2 1A+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1

6 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-3 -4 -5

7 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 -1

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 1 0

11.28 11.21

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.583.00 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

21.20

転倒:  -0.50

4 武  田  日奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 2 31.81 11.91 20.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F<!+SEQ+1A<<* * 0.32 -0.20 0.12-5 -5 -5

2 2Lo<<+1T << 0.90 -0.13 0.77-2 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.602 0 0

6 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5

7 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0

11.82 11.91

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.25 2.75 2.75

20.40

転倒:  -0.50
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5 下  野  ちひろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 1 31.78 11.09 21.19 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.29 0.97-2 -3 -3

2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -2 -2

4 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

6 1F 0.50 -0.10 0.40-3 0 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

11.36 11.09

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.752.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.00 2.50 3.25

21.19

転倒:  -0.50

6 佐  藤  万里江

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 5 30.01 11.00 20.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.021 0 0

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -1 -4

8 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-3 -1 -2

13.28 11.00

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.422.00 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.00 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.25 2.75 3.00

20.01

転倒:  -1.00
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